

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
 Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY COUNTY

Cargill Inc - Salt, Road Safety
 North Olmsted OH
 944

Cargill Inc - Salt, Road Safety

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER COUNTY)
1	Homewood	HOME	Beaver	9,700 TON	16,400 TON	\$68.22	\$661,734.00	\$67.77	\$1,111,428.00
1	Beaver Valley	SLT1	Beaver	4,000 TON		\$67.41	\$269,640.00		
1	Zelienople	SLT6	Beaver	2,700 TON		\$66.68	\$180,036.00		
1	Rt 22 Salt Storage	SLT5	Washington	2,200 TON	5,700 TON	\$66.56	\$146,432.00	\$66.80	\$380,760.00
1	California Salt Storage	SLT3	Washington	3,500 TON		\$66.95	\$234,325.00		
1	Gibsonia	GIBS	Allegheny	7,500 TON	11,500 TON	\$67.35	\$505,125.00	\$66.92	\$769,580.00
1	Jefferson Hills	JEFF	Allegheny	4,000 TON		\$66.12	\$264,480.00		
1	Harrison City	HARC	Westmoreland	10,300 TON	42,400 TON	\$68.33	\$703,799.00	\$69.19	\$2,933,656.00
1	Donegal	DNGL	Westmoreland	12,800 TON		\$69.62	\$891,136.00		
1	Laurel Hill Bypass	SLT2	Westmoreland	12,800 TON		\$69.84	\$893,952.00		
1	Greensburg	GREE	Westmoreland	6,500 TON		\$68.44	\$444,860.00		
1	Searights	SEAR	Fayette	4,900 TON		7,200 TON	\$64.63		
1	M5 Smithfield	SLT4	Fayette	2,300 TON	\$65.98		\$151,754.00		
2	Somerset	SMST	Somerset	15,700 TON	16,200 TON	\$69.32	\$1,088,324.00	\$69.65	\$1,128,330.00
2	Allegheny Tunnel	SLT2	Somerset	500 TON		\$79.95	\$39,975.00		
2	Kegg	KEGG	Bedford	12,300 TON	17,800 TON	\$75.25	\$925,575.00		
2	Everett	EVRT	Bedford	5,500 TON		no bid			
2	Sideling Hill	SLT1	Fulton	6,000 TON		no bid			
2	Burnt Cabins	BRNT	Huntingdon	5,500 TON	5,500 TON	\$79.86	\$439,230.00	\$79.86	\$439,230.00
3	Newville	NEWV	Cumberland	5,200 TON	6,200 TON	\$76.19	\$396,188.00	\$75.95	\$470,890.00
3	Carlisle Salt Storage	SLT2	Cumberland	1,000 TON		\$74.73	\$74,730.00		
3	New Cumberland	NCMB	York	4,300 TON	4,300 TON	\$67.68	\$291,024.00	\$67.68	\$291,024.00
3	Mt Gretna	MTGT	Lancaster	3,300 TON	8,500 TON	\$69.54	\$229,482.00	\$69.77	\$593,045.00
3	Bowmansville	BOWM	Lancaster	5,200 TON		\$69.91	\$363,532.00		
4	Devault	DVLT	Chester	4,100 TON	4,100 TON	\$61.94	\$253,954.00	\$61.94	\$253,954.00
4	Plymouth Meeting	PLYM	Montgomery	7,200 TON	7,200 TON	\$61.85	\$445,320.00	\$61.85	\$445,320.00
4	Trevoise	TREV	Bucks	6,900 TON	15,500 TON	\$56.76	\$391,644.00	\$59.58	\$923,490.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY COUNTY

Cargill Inc - Salt, Road Safety North Olmsted OH 944	Cargill Inc - Salt, Road Safety
---	--

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER COUNTY)
5	Quakertown	QTWN	Bucks	8,600 TON		\$61.85	\$531,910.00		
5	Slatington	SLAT	Lehigh	6,400 TON	6,400 TON	\$61.23	\$391,872.00	\$61.23	\$391,872.00
5	Pocono	POCN	Carbon	11,300 TON	11,300 TON	\$59.39	\$671,107.00	\$59.39	\$671,107.00
5	Wyoming Valley	WYOM	Luzerne	9,700 TON	9,700 TON	\$59.76	\$579,672.00	\$59.76	\$579,672.00

Estimated Total 201,900 TON **\$12,777,499.00** **\$11,851,790.00**

LOCATIONS WERE REBID

**Awarded
Locations**

NO BIDS

Detroit Salt
Seneca Mineral Co

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
 Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY COUNTY

Compass Minerals America Inc
 Overland Park, KS
 1089

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER)	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER)	Evaluation Total (PER COUNTY)
1	Homewood	HOME	Beaver	9,700 TON	16,400 TON	\$77.03	\$747,191.00	\$77.03	
1	Beaver Valley	SLT1	Beaver	4,000 TON		\$77.03	\$308,120.00		
1	Zelienople	SLT6	Beaver	2,700 TON		\$77.03	\$207,981.00		
1	Rt 22 Salt Storage	SLT5	Washington	2,200 TON	5,700 TON	\$72.28	\$159,016.00	\$72.28	\$411,996.00
1	California Salt Storage	SLT3	Washington	3,500 TON		\$72.28	\$252,980.00		
1	Gibsonia	GIBS	Allegheny	7,500 TON	11,500 TON	\$62.01	\$465,075.00	\$62.01	\$713,115.00
1	Jefferson Hills	JEFF	Allegheny	4,000 TON		\$62.01	\$248,040.00		
1	Harrison City	HARC	Westmoreland	10,300 TON	42,400 TON	\$73.29	\$754,887.00	\$73.29	\$3,107,496.00
1	Donegal	DNGL	Westmoreland	12,800 TON		\$73.29	\$938,112.00		
1	Laurel Hill Bypass	SLT2	Westmoreland	12,800 TON		\$73.29	\$938,112.00		
1	Greensburg	GREE	Westmoreland	6,500 TON		\$73.29	\$476,385.00		
1	Searights	SEAR	Fayette	4,900 TON	7,200 TON	\$73.88	\$362,012.00	\$73.88	\$531,936.00
1	M5 Smithfield	SLT4	Fayette	2,300 TON		\$73.88	\$169,924.00		
2	Somerset	SMST	Somerset	15,700 TON	16,200 TON	\$75.80	\$1,190,060.00	\$75.80	\$1,227,960.00
2	Allegheny Tunnel	SLT2	Somerset	500 TON		\$75.80	\$37,900.00		
2	Kegg	KEGG	Bedford	12,300 TON	17,800 TON	\$82.44	\$1,014,012.00	\$82.44	\$1,467,432.00
2	Everett	EVRT	Bedford	5,500 TON		\$82.44	\$453,420.00		
2	Sideling Hill	SLT1	Fulton	6,000 TON	6,000 TON	\$83.07	\$498,420.00	\$83.07	\$498,420.00
2	Burnt Cabins	BRNT	Huntingdon	5,500 TON	5,500 TON				
3	Newville	NEWV	Cumberland	5,200 TON	6,200 TON				
3	Carlisle Salt Storage	SLT2	Cumberland	1,000 TON					
3	New Cumberland	NCMB	York	4,300 TON	4,300 TON				
3	Mt Gretna	MTGT	Lancaster	3,300 TON	8,500 TON				
3	Bowmansville	BOWM	Lancaster	5,200 TON					
4	Devault	DVLT	Chester	4,100 TON	4,100 TON				
4	Plymouth Meeting	PLYM	Montgomery	7,200 TON	7,200 TON				
4	Trevoise	TREV	Bucks	6,900 TON	15,500 TON				

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY COUNTY

Compass Minerals America Inc Overland Park, KS 1089	Compass Minerals America Inc
---	------------------------------

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER COUNTY)
5	Quakertown	QTWN	Bucks	8,600 TON					
5	Slatington	SLAT	Lehigh	6,400 TON	6,400 TON				
5	Pocono	POCN	Carbon	11,300 TON	11,300 TON				
5	Wyoming Valley	WYOM	Luzerne	9,700 TON	9,700 TON				

Estimated Total 201,900 TON \$9,221,647.00 \$7,958,355.00

LOCATIONS WERE REBID

**Awarded
Locations**

NO BIDS

Detroit Salt
Seneca Mineral Co

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
 Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY LOCATION

						American Rock Salt Co LLC Mt Morris NY 1254		Eastern Salt Company Inc Lowell MA 3662	
District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)
1	Homewood	HOME	Beaver	9,700 TON	16,400 TON				
1	Beaver Valley	SLT1	Beaver	4,000 TON					
1	Zelienople	SLT6	Beaver	2,700 TON					
1	Rt 22 Salt Storage	SLT5	Washington	2,200 TON	5,700 TON	\$77.44	\$170,368.00		
1	California Salt Storage	SLT3	Washington	3,500 TON		\$71.91	\$251,685.00		
1	Gibsonia	GIBS	Allegheny	7,500 TON	11,500 TON	\$78.46	\$588,450.00		
1	Jefferson Hills	JEFF	Allegheny	4,000 TON		\$72.97	\$291,880.00		
1	Harrison City	HARC	Westmoreland	10,300 TON	42,400 TON	\$74.37	\$766,011.00		
1	Donegal	DNGL	Westmoreland	12,800 TON		\$74.62	\$955,136.00		
1	Laurel Hill Bypass	SLT2	Westmoreland	12,800 TON		\$76.38	\$977,664.00		
1	Greensburg	GREE	Westmoreland	6,500 TON		\$73.83	\$479,895.00		
1	Searights	SEAR	Fayette	4,900 TON		7,200 TON	\$73.44	\$359,856.00	
1	M5 Smithfield	SLT4	Fayette	2,300 TON	\$73.65		\$169,395.00		
2	Somerset	SMST	Somerset	15,700 TON	16,200 TON	\$78.54	\$1,233,078.00		
2	Allegheny Tunnel	SLT2	Somerset	500 TON		\$86.21	\$43,105.00		
2	Kegg	KEGG	Bedford	12,300 TON	17,800 TON	\$83.17	\$1,022,991.00		
2	Everett	EVRT	Bedford	5,500 TON		\$82.36	\$452,980.00		
2	Sideling Hill	SLT1	Fulton	6,000 TON	6,000 TON	\$85.84	\$515,040.00		
2	Burnt Cabins	BRNT	Huntingdon	5,500 TON	5,500 TON	\$84.54	\$464,970.00		
3	Newville	NEWV	Cumberland	5,200 TON	6,200 TON	\$71.33	\$370,916.00	\$79.90	\$415,480.00
3	Carlisle Salt Storage	SLT2	Cumberland	1,000 TON		\$85.61	\$85,610.00	\$79.90	\$79,900.00
3	New Cumberland	NCMB	York	4,300 TON	4,300 TON	\$82.22	\$353,546.00	\$67.00	\$288,100.00
3	Mt Gretna	MTGT	Lancaster	3,300 TON	8,500 TON	\$77.99	\$257,367.00	\$61.60	\$203,280.00
3	Bowmansville	BOWM	Lancaster	5,200 TON		\$75.40	\$392,080.00	\$59.90	\$311,480.00
4	Devault	DVLT	Chester	4,100 TON	4,100 TON	\$78.86	\$323,326.00	\$61.00	\$250,100.00
4	Plymouth Meeting	PLYM	Montgomery	7,200 TON	7,200 TON	\$80.77	\$581,544.00	\$62.50	\$450,000.00
4	Trevoise	TREV	Bucks	6,900 TON	15,500 TON			\$67.50	\$465,750.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY LOCATION

American Rock Salt Co LLC Mt Morris NY 1254	Eastern Salt Company Inc Lowell MA 3662
--	--

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)
5	Quakertown	QTWN	Bucks	8,600 TON				\$68.50	\$589,100.00
5	Slatington	SLAT	Lehigh	6,400 TON	6,400 TON	\$79.19	\$506,816.00	\$79.90	\$511,360.00
5	Pocono	POCN	Carbon	11,300 TON	11,300 TON	\$79.20	\$894,960.00		
5	Wyoming Valley	WYOM	Luzerne	9,700 TON	9,700 TON	\$71.33	\$691,901.00		

Estimated Total 201,900 TON **\$13,200,570.00** **\$3,564,550.00**

LOCATIONS WERE REBID

**Awarded
Locations**

NO BIDS

Detroit Salt
Seneca Mineral Co

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
 Due Date 5/31/2018

BY COUNTY

BY LOCATION

Eastern Salt Company Inc

Haven Salt Company LLC
 Clarks Summit PA
 6405

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER COUNTY)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)
1	Homewood	HOME	Beaver	9,700 TON	16,400 TON				
1	Beaver Valley	SLT1	Beaver	4,000 TON					
1	Zelienople	SLT6	Beaver	2,700 TON					
1	Rt 22 Salt Storage	SLT5	Washington	2,200 TON	5,700 TON				
1	California Salt Storage	SLT3	Washington	3,500 TON					
1	Gibsonia	GIBS	Allegheny	7,500 TON	11,500 TON				
1	Jefferson Hills	JEFF	Allegheny	4,000 TON					
1	Harrison City	HARC	Westmoreland	10,300 TON	42,400 TON				
1	Donegal	DNGL	Westmoreland	12,800 TON					
1	Laurel Hill Bypass	SLT2	Westmoreland	12,800 TON					
1	Greensburg	GREE	Westmoreland	6,500 TON					
1	Searights	SEAR	Fayette	4,900 TON	7,200 TON				
1	M5 Smithfield	SLT4	Fayette	2,300 TON					
2	Somerset	SMST	Somerset	15,700 TON	16,200 TON				
2	Allegheny Tunnel	SLT2	Somerset	500 TON					
2	Kegg	KEGG	Bedford	12,300 TON	17,800 TON				
2	Everett	EVRT	Bedford	5,500 TON					
2	Sideling Hill	SLT1	Fulton	6,000 TON	6,000 TON				
2	Burnt Cabins	BRNT	Huntingdon	5,500 TON	5,500 TON				
3	Newville	NEWV	Cumberland	5,200 TON	6,200 TON	\$79.90	\$495,380.00		
3	Carlisle Salt Storage	SLT2	Cumberland	1,000 TON					
3	New Cumberland	NCMB	York	4,300 TON	4,300 TON				
3	Mt Gretna	MTGT	Lancaster	3,300 TON	8,500 TON	\$59.90	\$509,150.00		
3	Bowmansville	BOWM	Lancaster	5,200 TON					
4	Devault	DVLT	Chester	4,100 TON	4,100 TON			\$60.47	\$247,927.00
4	Plymouth Meeting	PLYM	Montgomery	7,200 TON	7,200 TON			\$59.21	\$426,312.00
4	Trevoise	TREV	Bucks	6,900 TON	15,500 TON	\$68.00	\$1,054,000.00	\$55.41	\$382,329.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
Due Date 5/31/2018

District	Location	County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	BY COUNTY		BY LOCATION	
					Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER COUNTY)	Haven Salt Company LLC Clarks Summit PA 6405	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER
5	Quakertown	QTWN Bucks	8,600 TON				\$60.13	\$517,118.00
5	Slatington	SLAT Lehigh	6,400 TON	6,400 TON			\$64.39	\$412,096.00
5	Pocono	POCN Carbon	11,300 TON	11,300 TON				
5	Wyoming Valley	WYOM Luzerne	9,700 TON	9,700 TON				

Estimated Total 201,900 TON \$2,058,530.00 \$1,985,782.00

LOCATIONS WERE REBID

Awarded Locations

NO BIDS

Detroit Salt
Seneca Mineral Co

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
 Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY COUNTY

						Morton Salt Inc Chicago IL 832		Morton Salt Inc Chicago IL 832	
District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER COUNTY)
1	Homewood	HOME	Beaver	9,700 TON	16,400 TON				
1	Beaver Valley	SLT1	Beaver	4,000 TON					
1	Zelienople	SLT6	Beaver	2,700 TON					
1	Rt 22 Salt Storage	SLT5	Washington	2,200 TON	5,700 TON				
1	California Salt Storage	SLT3	Washington	3,500 TON					
1	Gibsonia	GIBS	Allegheny	7,500 TON	11,500 TON				
1	Jefferson Hills	JEFF	Allegheny	4,000 TON					
1	Harrison City	HARC	Westmoreland	10,300 TON	42,400 TON				
1	Donegal	DNGL	Westmoreland	12,800 TON					
1	Laurel Hill Bypass	SLT2	Westmoreland	12,800 TON					
1	Greensburg	GREE	Westmoreland	6,500 TON					
1	Searights	SEAR	Fayette	4,900 TON	7,200 TON				
1	M5 Smithfield	SLT4	Fayette	2,300 TON					
2	Somerset	SMST	Somerset	15,700 TON	16,200 TON				
2	Allegheny Tunnel	SLT2	Somerset	500 TON					
2	Kegg	KEGG	Bedford	12,300 TON	17,800 TON				
2	Everett	EVRT	Bedford	5,500 TON					
2	Sideling Hill	SLT1	Fulton	6,000 TON	6,000 TON				
2	Burnt Cabins	BRNT	Huntingdon	5,500 TON	5,500 TON				
3	Newville	NEWV	Cumberland	5,200 TON	6,200 TON				
3	Carlisle Salt Storage	SLT2	Cumberland	1,000 TON					
3	New Cumberland	NCMB	York	4,300 TON	4,300 TON	\$71.99	\$309,557.00	\$71.99	\$309,557.00
3	Mt Gretna	MTGT	Lancaster	3,300 TON	8,500 TON	\$76.67	\$253,011.00	\$76.67	\$651,695.00
3	Bowmansville	BOWM	Lancaster	5,200 TON		\$73.33	\$381,316.00		
4	Devault	DVLT	Chester	4,100 TON	4,100 TON	\$67.07	\$274,987.00	\$67.07	\$274,987.00
4	Plymouth Meeting	PLYM	Montgomery	7,200 TON	7,200 TON	\$63.41	\$456,552.00	\$63.41	\$456,552.00
4	Trevoise	TREV	Bucks	6,900 TON	15,500 TON	\$61.03	\$421,107.00	\$65.36	\$1,013,080.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY COUNTY

Morton Salt Inc	Morton Salt Inc
Chicago IL	Chicago IL
832	832

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER COUNTY)
5	Quakertown	QTWN	Bucks	8,600 TON		\$65.36	\$562,096.00		
5	Slatington	SLAT	Lehigh	6,400 TON	6,400 TON	\$78.06	\$499,584.00	\$78.06	\$499,584.00
5	Pocono	POCN	Carbon	11,300 TON	11,300 TON				
5	Wyoming Valley	WYOM	Luzerne	9,700 TON	9,700 TON				

Estimated Total 201,900 TON \$3,158,210.00 \$3,205,455.00

LOCATIONS WERE REBID

**Awarded
Locations**

NO BIDS

Detroit Salt
Seneca Mineral Co

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
 Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY LOCATION

Riverside Construction Materials	Mid-Atlantic Salt LLC
Fairless Hills PA	Gladwyne PA
6771	3451

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER)	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER)	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)
1	Homewood	HOME	Beaver	9,700 TON	16,400 TON				
1	Beaver Valley	SLT1	Beaver	4,000 TON					
1	Zelienople	SLT6	Beaver	2,700 TON					
1	Rt 22 Salt Storage	SLT5	Washington	2,200 TON	5,700 TON				
1	California Salt Storage	SLT3	Washington	3,500 TON					
1	Gibsonia	GIBS	Allegheny	7,500 TON	11,500 TON				
1	Jefferson Hills	JEFF	Allegheny	4,000 TON					
1	Harrison City	HARC	Westmoreland	10,300 TON	42,400 TON				
1	Donegal	DNGL	Westmoreland	12,800 TON					
1	Laurel Hill Bypass	SLT2	Westmoreland	12,800 TON					
1	Greensburg	GREE	Westmoreland	6,500 TON					
1	Searights	SEAR	Fayette	4,900 TON	7,200 TON				
1	M5 Smithfield	SLT4	Fayette	2,300 TON					
2	Somerset	SMST	Somerset	15,700 TON	16,200 TON				
2	Allegheny Tunnel	SLT2	Somerset	500 TON					
2	Kegg	KEGG	Bedford	12,300 TON	17,800 TON				
2	Everett	EVRT	Bedford	5,500 TON					
2	Sideling Hill	SLT1	Fulton	6,000 TON	6,000 TON				
2	Burnt Cabins	BRNT	Huntingdon	5,500 TON	5,500 TON	\$76.97	\$423,335.00		
3	Newville	NEWV	Cumberland	5,200 TON	6,200 TON	\$73.61	\$382,772.00		
3	Carlisle Salt Storage	SLT2	Cumberland	1,000 TON			\$69.05	\$69,050.00	
3	New Cumberland	NCMB	York	4,300 TON	4,300 TON	\$67.69	\$291,067.00		
3	Mt Gretna	MTGT	Lancaster	3,300 TON	8,500 TON	\$64.90	\$214,170.00		
3	Bowmansville	BOWM	Lancaster	5,200 TON			\$62.11	\$322,972.00	
4	Devault	DVLT	Chester	4,100 TON	4,100 TON	\$59.58	\$244,278.00		
4	Plymouth Meeting	PLYM	Montgomery	7,200 TON	7,200 TON	\$56.28	\$405,216.00	\$63.93	\$460,296.00
4	Trevoise	TREV	Bucks	6,900 TON	15,500 TON	\$52.81	\$364,389.00		

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission

Bid Tabulation

Bid Number 853046-2018
Due Date 5/31/2018

BY LOCATION

BY LOCATION

Riverside Construction Materials Fairless Hills PA 6771	Mid-Atlantic Salt LLC Gladwyne PA 3451
--	---

District	Location		County	LOCATION Estimated Total	COUNTY Estimated Total	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)	Firm Salt Price / Ton (PER	Evaluation Total (PER LOCATION)
5	Quakertown	QTWN	Bucks	8,600 TON		\$58.19	\$500,434.00		
5	Slatington	SLAT	Lehigh	6,400 TON	6,400 TON	\$62.22	\$398,208.00		
5	Pocono	POCN	Carbon	11,300 TON	11,300 TON	\$63.00	\$711,900.00		
5	Wyoming Valley	WYOM	Luzerne	9,700 TON	9,700 TON		\$0.00		

Estimated Total 201,900 TON \$4,327,791.00 \$460,296.00

LOCATIONS WERE REBID

**Awarded
Locations**

Bulletin 15 in review

Not on Bulletin 15

NO BIDS

Detroit Salt
Seneca Mineral Co